Kindergarten Ins.
Kin supplies=

Grade 1
Art
Insurance
Gr. 1-3 Supplies=

Grade 2
Art
Insurance
Swimming
Gr. 1-3 Supplies=

Grade 3
Art
Insurance
Gr. 1-3 Supplies=

Grade 4
Art
Insurance

Recorder

Swimming

$1.25

$15.75

$17.00

$10.75
$1.25

$31.50

$43.50

$10.75
$1.25
$47.00

$31.50

$90.50

$10.75
$1.25

$31.50

$43.50

$10.75
$1.25

$6.50
$47.00

$65.50
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Grade 5
Art

Insurance

Grade 6
Insurance
Option Fee
Swimming

$10.75
$1.25

$12.00

$1.25
$10.75

$47.00

$59.00

Grade 7
CTS
Insurance
Padlock Rental
Skating
Band or <-> Art Fee
$62.75
$130.00
Grade 8
CTS
Insurance
Padlock Rental
Skating
Band or <-> Art Fee
$62.75
$130.00

$47.00
$1.25
$3.25

$15.75

$67.25
$7.25
$74.50

$47.00
$1.25
$3.25

$15.75

$67.25
$10.75

$78.00

Grade 9

CTS

Insurance

Padlock Rental

Skating

Band or <-> Art Fee
$62.75
$130.00

$47.00
$1.25
$3.25

$15.75

$67.25
$10.75
$78.00




