Registration Fees 2021/2022- Revised Aug 27, 2021

Kindergarten Ins.	\$1.25	Grade 5		G	brade 7			Grade 9	
Kin supplies=	\$15.75	Art	\$10.75		CTS	\$47.00		CTS	\$47.00
_	\$17.00	Insurance	\$1.25		Insurance	\$1.25		Insurance	\$1.25
		_			Padlock Rental	\$3.25		Padlock Rental	\$3.25
Grade 1		_	\$12.00		Skating	\$15.75		Skating	\$15.75
Art	\$10.75				_	\$67.25			\$67.25
Insurance	\$1.25	Grade 6		Band	or <-> Art Fee	<u>\$7.25</u>	Band	or <-> Art Fee	<u>\$10.75</u>
Gr. 1-3 Supplies=	\$31.50	Insurance	\$1.25	\$62.75		\$74.50	<u>\$62.75</u>		\$78.00
	\$43.50	Option Fee	\$10.75	\$130.00			\$130.00		
		Swimming_	\$47.00						
Grade 2			\$59.00						
Art	\$10.75								
Insurance	\$1.25			<u>G</u>	<u>frade 8</u>	•			
Swimming	\$47.00				CTS	\$47.00			
Gr. 1-3 Supplies= _	\$31.50				Insurance	\$1.25			
	\$90.50				Padlock Rental	\$3.25			
					Skating_	\$15.75			
Grade 3						\$67.25			
Art	\$10.75			Band	or <-> Art Fee	\$10.75			
Insurance	\$1.25			\$62.75		\$78.00			
Gr. 1-3 Supplies=	\$31.50			\$130.00					
	\$43.50								
C 1 4									
Grade 4	¢10.75								
Art	\$10.75								
Insurance	\$1.25								
Recorder	\$6.50								
Swimming _	\$47.00								
	\$65.50								